
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 36          classified: 36          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 151 Makino Tadasuke Japan Eiko Japan 9 0:57,747 4 87,0 km/h

2 147 Lazare Jesse Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 11 0:00,085 0:00,085 0:57,832 5 86,8 km/h

3 121 Borlido Bruno Portugal Jose Borlido 9 0:00,206 0:00,121 0:57,953 9 86,7 km/h

4 125 Craig Jake United States Maxspeed Group 14 0:00,240 0:00,034 0:57,987 14 86,6 km/h

5 161 Polakovich Mateo Argentina Lucas Zaffaroni 9 0:00,243 0:00,003 0:57,990 7 86,6 km/h

6 157 Müller Nico Germany Team Vpd Racing 12 0:00,257 0:00,014 0:58,004 9 86,6 km/h

7 119 Bedard Olivier Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 10 0:00,258 0:00,001 0:58,005 6 86,6 km/h

8 175 Van Moorsel Jordi Netherlands Marcel Van Moorsel 11 0:00,263 0:00,005 0:58,010 5 86,6 km/h

9 167 Singleton James United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 9 0:00,325 0:00,062 0:58,072 8 86,5 km/h

10 129 Esmeijer Janneau Netherlands Team Tkp 11 0:00,340 0:00,015 0:58,087 6 86,5 km/h

11 135 Harker Reid New Zealand Mike Harker 14 0:00,349 0:00,009 0:58,096 13 86,4 km/h

12 177 Wiesinger Florian Austria M-Tec Racing 9 0:00,360 0:00,011 0:58,107 2 86,4 km/h

13 145 Kooijman FinnS.C. Netherlands Alain C.D. Kooijman 11 0:00,403 0:00,043 0:58,150 5 86,4 km/h

14 141 Itkonen Wille Finland Arttu Itkonen 15 0:00,428 0:00,025 0:58,175 15 86,3 km/h

15 163 Sargeant Dalton United States Maxspeed Group 11 0:00,453 0:00,025 0:58,200 11 86,3 km/h

16 155 Mora Francisco Portugal M. Hel. Salvador Faustino 12 0:00,492 0:00,039 0:58,239 7 86,2 km/h

17 181 Mochnacki Bartlomiej Poland Crg Poland 13 0:00,511 0:00,019 0:58,258 13 86,2 km/h

18 123 Cormack Darragh Ireland Noel Brennan 14 0:00,556 0:00,045 0:58,303 9 86,1 km/h

19 171 Tanaka Teruhisa Japan Eiko Japan 14 0:00,564 0:00,008 0:58,311 10 86,1 km/h

20 143 Kitaev Dzmitry Belarus Aviagamma 14 0:00,605 0:00,041 0:58,352 13 86,1 km/h

21 133 Guenette Alex Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 10 0:00,625 0:00,020 0:58,372 5 86,0 km/h

22 113 Alvarez Johann Colombia Claudia Toledo 11 0:00,645 0:00,020 0:58,392 7 86,0 km/h

23 169 Stewart Michael Australia Int. Karting Distributor 15 0:00,668 0:00,023 0:58,415 7 86,0 km/h

24 131 Fukuzumi Nirei Japan Eiko Japan 5 0:00,700 0:00,032 0:58,447 4 85,9 km/h

25 179 Aguado Antonio Spain Hasse Burgeo Team 13 0:00,708 0:00,008 0:58,455 8 85,9 km/h

26 127 De Peretti Dell Marco France Caranta Sebastien 14 0:00,753 0:00,045 0:58,500 13 85,8 km/h

27 115 Ang Gilbert Malaysia Krs Racing Team 14 0:00,774 0:00,021 0:58,521 13 85,8 km/h

28 159 Pastorok Patrik Slovakia Gregor Racing 13 0:00,807 0:00,033 0:58,554 2 85,8 km/h

29 149 Lehtonen Jesse Finland Jussi-Pekka Lehtonen 13 0:00,892 0:00,085 0:58,639 10 85,6 km/h

30 139 Hishammudin Daim Singapore Krs Racing Team 10 0:00,968 0:00,076 0:58,715 3 85,5 km/h

31 137 Hercsik Vince Hungary Kalman Motorsport 11 0:01,054 0:00,086 0:58,801 9 85,4 km/h

32 153 Mikulec Mislav Croatia Akk Sportstil 7 0:01,119 0:00,065 0:58,866 6 85,3 km/h

33 173 Trombelli AlessandroM. Italy Roberto Trombelli 14 0:01,173 0:00,054 0:58,920 8 85,2 km/h

34 111 Alihosseinpour Shayan Iran Formula Sport Co. 14 0:01,382 0:00,209 0:59,129 9 84,9 km/h

35 117 Baptista Henrique Portugal M. Eug. Caires Natividade 2 0:01,514 0:00,132 0:59,261 2 84,7 km/h

36 165 Scuncio Moro Javier Chile Javier Scuncio Moro 8 0:02,049 0:00,535 0:59,796 5 84,0 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer

freigegeben um /posted at: 13:21:34
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